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179.01 - 180 5 0.03% 5 0.03% 14375 100.00% 129.01-130 130 0.90% 3545 24.66% 10960 76.24%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 7 0.05% 14370 99.97% 128.01-129 122 0.85% 3667 25.51% 10830 75.34%
177.01-178 5 0.03% 12 0.08% 14368 99.95% 127.01-128 136 0.95% 3803 26.46% 10708 74.49%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 15 0.10% 14363 99.92% 126.01-127 107 0.74% 3910 27.20% 10572 73.54%
175.01-176 9 0.06% 24 0.17% 14360 99.90% 125.01-126 109 0.76% 4019 27.96% 10465 72.80%
174.01-175 10 0.07% 34 0.24% 14351 99.83% 124.01-125 M 0.77% 4130 28.73% 10356 72.04%
173.01-174 19 0.13% 53 0.37% 14341 99.76% 123.01-124 122 0.85% 4252 29.58% 10245 71.27%
172.01-173 17 0.12% 70 0.49% 14322 99.63% 122.01-123 137 0.95% 4389 30.53% 10123 70.42%
171.01-172 16 0.11% 86 0.60% 14305 99.51% 121.01-122 129 0.90% 4518 31.43% 9986 69.47%
170.01-171 17 0.12% 103 0.72% 14289 99.40% 120.01-121 112 0.78% 4630 32.21% 9857 68.57%
169.01- 170 27 0.19% 130 0.90% 14272 99.28% 119.01-120 124 0.86% 4754 33.07% 9745 67.79%
168.01 - 169 26 0.18% 156 1.09% 14245 99.10% 118.01-119 110 0.77% 4864 33.84% 9621 66.93%
167.01 - 168 26 0.18% 182 1.27% 14219 98.91% 117.01-118 131 0.91% 4995 34.75% 9511 66.16%
166.01 - 167 38 0.26% 220 1.53% 14193 98.73%  116.01-117 115 0.80% 5110 35.55% 9380 65.25%
165.01 - 166 43 0.30% 263 1.83% 14155 98.47% 115.01-116 135 0.94% 5245 36.49% 9265 64.45%
164.01 - 165 34 0.24% 297 207% 14112 98.17% 114.01-115 116 0.81% 5361 37.29% 9130 63.51%
163.01 - 164 37 0.26% 334 2.32% 14078 97.93% 113.01-114 123 0.86% 5484 38.15% 9014 62.71%
162.01- 163 43 0.30% 377 2.62% 14041 97.68% 112.01-113 123 0.86% 5607 39.01% 8891 61.85%
161.01 - 162 55 0.38% 432 3.01% 13998 97.38%  111.01-112 134 0.93% 5741 39.94% 8768 60.99%
160.01 - 161 72 0.50% 504 3.51% 13943 96.99% 110.01- 111 120 0.83% 5861 40.77% 8634 60.06%
159.01 - 160 74 0.51% 578 4.02% 13871 96.49%  109.01- 110 142 0.99% 6003 41.76% 8514 59.23%
158.01 - 159 75 0.52% 653 4.54% 13797 95.98% 108.01-109 135 0.94% 6138 42.70% 8372 58.24%
157.01- 158 67 0.47% 720 5.01% 13722 95.46% 107.01-108 124 0.86% 6262 43.56% 8237 57.30%
156.01 - 157 63 0.44% 783 5.45% 13655 94.99% 106.01 - 107 131 091% 6393 44.47% 8113 56.44 %
155.01 - 156 73 0.51% 856 5.95% 13592 94.55% 105.01 - 106 116 0.81% 6509 45.28% 7982 55.53%
154.01 - 155 84 0.58% 940 6.54% 13519 94.05% 104.01-105 116 0.81% 6625 46.09% 7866 54.72%
153.01 - 154 89 0.62% 1029 7.16% 13435 93.46% 103.01-104 132 0.92% 6757 47.01% 7750 53.91%
152.01-153 94 0.65% 1123 7.81% 13346 92.84% 102.01-103 123 0.86% 6880 47.86% 7618 52.99%
151.01 - 152 90 0.63% 1213 8.44% 13252 92.19% 101.01-102 116 0.81% 6996 48.67% 7495 52.14%
150.01 - 151 96 0.67% 1309 9.1% 13162 91.56% 100.01 - 101 134 0.93% 7130 49.60% 7379 51.33%
149.01 - 150 96 0.67% 1405 9.77% 13066 90.89%  99.01-100 127 0.88% 7257 50.48% 7245 50.40%

148.01 - 149 102 0.71% 1507 10.48% 12970 90.23%  98.01-99 145 1.01% 7402 51.49% 7118 49.52%
147.01- 148 83 0.58% 1590 11.06% 12868 89.52%  97.01-98 123 0.86% 7525 52.35% 6973 48.51%
146.01 - 147 106 0.74% 1696 11.80% 12785 88.94%  96.01-97 128 0.89% 7653 53.24% 6850 47.65%
145.01 - 146 127 0.88% 1823 12.68% 12679 88.20%  95.01-96 133 0.93% 7786 54.16% 6722 46.76%
144.01 - 145 106 0.74% 1929 13.42% 12552 87.32%  94.01-95 118 0.82% 7904 54.98% 6589 45.84%
143.01 - 144 108 0.75% 2037 14.17% 12446 86.58%  93.01-94 105 0.73% 8009 55.71% 6471 45.02%
142.01- 143 104 0.72% 2141 14.89% 12338 85.83%  92.01-93 112 0.78% 8121 56.49% 6366 44.29%
141.01 - 142 105 0.73% 2246 15.62% 12234 85.11%  91.01-92 106 0.74% 8227 57.23% 6254 43.51%
140.01 - 141 91 0.63% 2337 16.26% 12129 84.38%  90.01-91 17 0.81% 8344 58.05% 6148 42.77%
139.01 - 140 92 0.64% 2429 16.90% 12038 83.74%  89.01-90 17 0.81% 8461 58.86% 6031 41.95%
138.01-139 107 0.74% 2536 17.64% 11946 83.10%  88.01-89 121 0.84% 8582 59.70% 5914 41.14%
137.01-138 119 0.83% 2655 18.47% 11839 82.36%  87.01-88 141 0.98% 8723 60.68% 5793 40.30%
136.01 - 137 110 0.77% 2765 19.23% 11720 81.53%  86.01-87 131 091% 8854 61.59% 5652 39.32%
135.01-136 112 0.78% 2877 20.01% 11610 80.77%  85.01-86 104 0.72% 8958 62.32% 5521 38.41%
134.01-135 116 0.81% 2993 20.82% 11498 79.99%  84.01-85 116 0.81% 9074 63.12% 5417 37.68%
133.01- 134 83 0.58% 3076 21.40% 11382 79.18%  83.01-84 110 0.77% 9184 63.89% 5301 36.88%
132.01-133 105 0.73% 3181 22.13% 11299 78.60%  82.01-83 120 0.83% 9304 64.72% 5191 36.11%
131.01-132 121 0.84% 3302 22.97% 11194 77.87% @ 81.01-82 99 0.69% 9403 65.41% 5071 35.28%
130.01 - 131 113 0.79% 3415 23.76% 11073 77.03%  80.01-81 106 0.74% 9509 66.15% 4972 34.59%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

RS AN LS A
fEm ek Rat

A& Hotk
100 0.70%
102 0.71%
104 0.72%
118 0.82%
110 0.77%
110 0.77%
101 0.70%
103 0.72%
119 0.83%
133 0.93%
105 0.73%
107 0.74%
106 0.74%
115 0.80%
17 0.81%
105 0.73%
90 0.63%
99 0.69%
93 0.65%
101 0.70%
110 0.77%
107 0.74%
98 0.68%
97 0.67%
108 0.75%
103 0.72%
104 0.72%
114 0.79%
92 0.64%
105 0.73%
104 0.72%
73 0.51%
82 0.57%
84 0.58%
84 0.58%
88 0.61%
71 0.49%
65 0.45%
63 0.44%
54 0.38%
69 0.48%
40 0.28%
50 0.35%
55 0.38%
48 0.33%
36 0.25%
42 0.29%
47 0.33%
29 0.20%
40 0.28%

N
9609

9711
9815
9933
10043
10153
10254
10357
10476
10609
10714
10821
10927
11042
11159
11264
11354
11453
11546
11647
11757
11864
11962
12059
12167
12270
12374
12488
12580
12685
12789
12862
12944
13028
13112
13200
13271
13336
13399
13453
13522
13562
13612
13667
13715
13751
13793
13840
13869
13909

BTtk
66.85%
67.55%
68.28%
69.10%
69.86%
70.63%
71.33%
72.05%
72.88%
73.80%
74.53%
75.28%
76.01%
76.81%
77.63%
78.36%
78.98%
79.67%
80.32%
81.02%
81.79%
82.53%
83.21%
83.89%
84.64%
85.36%
86.08%
86.87%
87.51%
88.24%
88.97%
89.47%
90.05%
90.63%
91.21%
91.83%
92.32%
92.77%
93.21%
93.59%
94.07%
94.34%
94.69%
95.07%
95.41%
95.66%
95.95%
96.28%
96.48%
96.76%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4866

4766
4664
4560
4442
4332
4222
4121
4018
3899
3766
3661
3554
3448
3333
3216
3111
3021
2922
2829
2728
2618
2511
2413
2316
2208
2105
2001
1887
1795
1690
1586
1513
1431
1347
1263
1175
1104
1039
976
922
853
813
763
708
660
624
582
535
506

[Epaew
33.85%
33.15%
32.45%
31.72%
30.90%
30.14%
29.37%
28.67%
27.95%
27.12%
26.20%
25.47%
24.72%
23.99%
23.19%
22.37%
21.64%
21.02%
20.33%
19.68%
18.98%
18.21%
17.47%
16.79%
16.11%
15.36%
14.64%
13.92%
13.13%
12.49%
11.76%
11.03%
10.53%

9.95%
9.37%
8.79%
8.17%
7.68%
7.23%
6.79%
6.41%
5.93%
5.66%
5.31%
4.93%
4.59%
4.34%
4.05%
3.72%
3.52%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
25 0.17%
38 0.26%
31 0.22%
19 0.13%
24 0.17%
20 0.14%
22 0.15%
21 0.15%
17 0.12%
17 0.12%
1 0.08%
16 0.11%
16 0.11%
25 0.17%
9 0.06%
15 0.10%
19 0.13%
21 0.15%
17 0.12%
16 0.11%
16 0.11%
1" 0.08%
8 0.06%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
23 0.16%

RS Bat

NE
13934

13972
14003
14022
14046
14066
14088
14109
14126
14143
14154
14170
14186
14211
14220
14235
14254
14275
14292
14308
14324
14335
14343
14348
14352
14352
14352
14352
14352
14375

BTtk
96.93%
97.20%
97.41%
97.54%
97.71%
97.85%
98.00%
98.15%
98.27%
98.39%
98.46%
98.57%
98.69%
98.86%
98.92%
99.03%
99.16%
99.30%
99.42%
99.53%
99.65%
99.72%
99.78%
99.81%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

466
441
403
372
353
329
309
287
266
249
232
221
205
189
164
155
140
121
100
83
67
51
40
32
27
23
23
23
23
23

[Epaew

3.24%
3.07%
2.80%
2.59%
2.46%
2.29%
2.15%
2.00%
1.85%
1.73%
1.61%
1.54%
1.43%
1.31%
1.14%
1.08%
0.97%
0.84%
0.70%
0.58%
0.47%
0.35%
0.28%
0.22%
0.19%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%



